
                                               DRAW

Competition 34 - Bloomfield Horseboxes Advanced Freestyle Rosehip Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:00 AM 3007 BELLAPHINA Emma Weel QLD

8:08 AM 6393 FEDERATION Danielle Keogh QLD

8:16 AM 5521 FIRST DANCE Lindal Binch QLD

8:24 AM 974 REMI LAUREATE Poppy Ellis-Southwell QLD

8:32 AM 3940 CHAPPLEHURST DECAMERANT Carla Cosgrove QLD

8:40 AM 6763 BELLARA BELVEDERE Amanda Finnimore QLD

8:48 AM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLD

8:56 AM 4872 LADY SINATRA Caroline Bonney QLD

9:04 AM 2399 KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ Hillary McGregor-Potter QLD

9:12 AM 2263 QUIZZICAL Lucy Coventry VIC

9:20 AM

Competition 8 - FEI Pony Freestyle Test Rosehip Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:25 AM 6106 BRYNTAWEL TWILIGHT Lucy Doneathy QLD

9:33 AM P3309 BURROWA BASHAR Jessica Skinner NSW

9:41 AM

Competition 11 - FEI Junior Freestyle Test Rosehip Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:50 AM 767 DIORELLA Hannah Rockwell NSW

9:58 AM 3995 NORTHERN FRUHLING Zara-Jane Mead QLD

10:06 AM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Jayden Donald QLD

10:14 AM 6993 JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLD

10:22 AM 2492 GLADSTONE M H Jessica Dertell VIC

10:30 AM 5162 WINDHILL WISDOM Tianna Smith QLD

10:38 AM 5397 CASPIAN WF Felicity Shearer QLD

10:46 AM

Competition 14 - Petstock FEI Young Rider Freestyle Test Rosehip Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 3788 GB WINCHESTER India Cochrane QLD

12:08 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD

12:16 PM

H: Emma Flegman; C: Mary Seefried; B: Elizabeth Coe

End of Class

2021 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDN and Queensland Dressage 

Championships 

Saturday - September 18th 2021

H: Emma Flegman; C: Jacqui Huppert; B: Elizabeth Owens

End of Class

H: Emma Flegman; C: Jacqui Huppert; B: Elizabeth Owens

End of Class

H: Emma Flegman; C: Jacqui Huppert; B: Elizabeth Owens

End of Class



Competition 22 - Kohnkes Own CDN Intermediate I Freestyle Rosehip Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:00 PM 7247 DAVINCI L Lee Muir-Clarke QLD

2:08 PM 3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD

2:16 PM 5971 LAQUESTAR Georgie Cham QLD

2:24 PM 5664 ROYAL RIAS BERLIN Trisha Sellers QLD

2:32 PM 7626 DR DOOLAY Hillary Mcgregor-Potter QLD

2:40 PM 3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD

2:48 PM 483 ASHWOOD PARK PRESCOTT Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

2:56 PM 1165 TOTAL RECALL Jemma Heran QLD

3:04 PM 6957 FLANAGANS DREAM Catherine Alati NSW

3:12 PM

Competition 27 - Intermediate A/B Freestyle Rosehip Main Arena

Judges:

Time

4:30 PM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

4:38 PM 3335 FERRAGAMO Nicole Tough QLD

4:46 PM 4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLD

4:54 PM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLD

5:02 PM 3224 FOR FUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLD

5:10 PM 4881 WELFADON Danielle Keogh QLD

5:18 PM 5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD

5:26 PM 5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

5:34 PM

Competition 17 - International Horse Breeders Under 25 Grand Prix Kur Rosehip Main Arena

Judges:

Time

6:00 PM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD

6:09 PM 2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell VIC

6:18 PM 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD

6:27 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

6:36 PM

Competition 31 - Hygain CDN Grand Prix Freestyle Rosehip Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

6:50 PM 5470 SHARELLEN GADABOUT Justine Dean QLD

6:59 PM 671 JORDAN Julie Bland QLD

7:08 PM 5540 REVELWOOD STARLITE Elizabeth Owens QLD

7:17 PM 4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW

7:26 PM 2630 BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLD

7:35 PM 5212 CABARET C Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

7:44 PM 2200 UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke SA

7:53 PM 28 SALMOUR Dean Izzard QLD

8:02 PM 7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW

8:11 PM

H: Jacqui Huppert; C: Mary Seefried; B: Elizabeth Coe

End of Class

H: Jacqui Huppert; C: Mary Seefried; B: Elizabeth Coe

End of Class

End of Class

H: Jacqui Huppert; C: Mary Seefried; B: Elizabeth Coe

End of Class

H: Jacqui Huppert; C: Mary Seefried; B: Elizabeth Coe



Competition 35 -Equine Edge Rehabilitation Medium 4B (Open) Indoor Arena 2

Judges:

Time

7:30 AM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD

7:38 AM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLD

7:46 AM 86 BHM SILVER BELLACHARA Danielle Shearer QLD

7:54 AM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW

8:02 AM 6548 BELCAM NOW AMOR Jemma Heran QLD

8:10 AM 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD

8:18 AM 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD

8:26 AM 6876 TARRENDENE HEIDI Kaitlin Dooney QLD

8:34 AM P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller NSW

8:42 AM 6320 SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

8:50 AM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD

8:58 AM

9:06 AM

9:14 AM 3981 ASHWOOD LONDON PRADA Jordan Evans NSW

9:22 AM 5841 REMI LORD DARCY Harvey Besley QLD

9:30 AM 6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne McDiarmid NSW

9:38 AM 6684 BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO Julie Pearson QLD

9:46 AM 6455 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan QLD

9:54 AM 307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Eliza Cullen QLD

10:02 AM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen Mcauslan QLD

10:10 AM 5372 CEE DEE Stephanie Commens QLD

10:18 AM 6138 WOODCREST ECLIPSE Tarni Woodhead QLD

10:26 AM 1021 ROYAL ROX STAR Danielle Keogh QLD

10:34 AM 7263 BILLAGALL JAZZ Diane Mackie QLD

10:42 AM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

10:50 AM

10:58 AM

11:06 AM 823 KARINGAL FRESCO Harvey Besley QLD

11:14 AM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD

11:22 AM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

11:30 AM 5322 SALAMANCA Annabelle Webb QLD

11:38 AM 7117 KILLARA PARK MADDISON Pamela Martin QLD

11:46 AM 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave QLD

11:54 AM 6959 ESTEEM Natalie Ciappara QLD

12:02 PM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Jackson QLD

12:10 PM 2695 AVEDEN DEXTER Amanda Loneragan QLD

12:18 PM 63 DEHERE TLF Ricky Macmillan QLD

12:26 PM 3004 CIROCCO Sarai Cottrell QLD

12:34 PM 29 NOCKTURNAL DESPERADOS Sally Evans NSW

12:42 PM End of Class

E: Sandi Gillott; C: Tracy Rathjen; M: Sheryl Hering

Break

Break

Break

Break



Competition 35 - Equine Edge Rehabilitation Medium 4C (Open) Indoor Arena 2

Judges:

Time

12:50 PM 6548 BELCAM NOW AMOR Jemma Heran QLD

12:58 PM 6529 SAN CHURO Elizabeth Ballard QLD

1:06 PM 3981 ASHWOOD LONDON PRADA Jordan Evans NSW

1:14 PM 6320 SAN FAMA Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

1:22 PM 6832 KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLD

1:30 PM 6876 TARRENDENE HEIDI Kaitlin Dooney QLD

1:38 PM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLD

1:46 PM 1021 ROYAL ROX STAR Danielle Keogh QLD

1:54 PM 5841 REMI LORD DARCY Harvey Besley QLD

2:02 PM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD

2:10 PM 86 BHM SILVER BELLACHARA Danielle Shearer QLD

2:18 PM

2:26 PM

2:34 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW

2:42 PM P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller NSW

2:50 PM 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD

2:58 PM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLD

3:06 PM 6455 BENCHMARK LIVE THE DREAM Erin Flanagan QLD

3:14 PM 6138 WOODCREST ECLIPSE Tarni Woodhead QLD

3:22 PM 7263 BILLAGALL JAZZ Diane Mackie QLD

3:30 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLD

3:38 PM 307 D ARTAGNAN TPH Eliza Cullen QLD

3:46 PM 3258 CRYSTALBROOK PLATINUM Kristen Mcauslan QLD

3:54 PM 6376 GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER Anne McDiarmid NSW

4:02 PM 5372 CEE DEE Stephanie Commens QLD

4:10 PM

4:18 PM

4:26 PM 7226 BREEZE FIRST MATE Sara Seagrave QLD

4:34 PM 63 DEHERE TLF Ricky Macmillan QLD

4:42 PM 6959 ESTEEM Natalie Ciappara QLD

4:50 PM 823 KARINGAL FRESCO Harvey Besley QLD

4:58 PM 29 NOCKTURNAL DESPERADOS Sally Evans NSW

5:06 PM 3004 CIROCCO Sarai Cottrell QLD

5:14 PM 7117 KILLARA PARK MADDISON Pamela Martin QLD

5:22 PM 5322 SALAMANCA Annabelle Webb QLD

5:30 PM 6684 BLUEFIELDS AMARILLO Julie Pearson QLD

5:38 PM 2695 AVEDEN DEXTER Amanda Loneragan QLD

5:46 PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

5:54 PM 5414 DICAVALLI DECADANCE Teah Jackson QLD

6:02 PM

E: Connie Murray; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Irene Bakels-Noreen

Break

End of Class

Break

Break

Break


